NATA Lol oF U BI®own

Temporada Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

NATALIA TUBIO DIESTE

Nacidaen: BOIRO 12-10-1999

Compitiendo
enlaACT

HIBAIKA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
KAIARRIBA Si
RIVEIRA No
RIVEIRA No
RIVEIRA No
CABO Si
CABO Si
CABO Si
CABO No
CABO No

CRCABO DACRUZ

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

NO NO
Condicion veces veces
titular suplente
No propia 9 7 6
No propia 1 13 3
No propia 5 8 3
No propia 12 0 2
No propia
No propia
No propia
Canterana 4 4
Canterana 1 1
Canterana 2 0
Canterana
Canterana

club

39
23
24
36

CR
CABO
DA
CRUZ

Mejor Pe

banderastiempo tier

10:43,96 13:
10:44,06 11
10:37,98 13:
10:50,44 11



